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VET C MASCULINO  (31)

1 401 Pedro Mayol Cleme 22:36 1(43) 2(88) 3(79) 4(34) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta
3 MURCIA MURCIA A 3:02 6:32 8:41 11:39 14:00 15:16 17:27 19:45 21:00 21:50 22:36

AC 2,842 km 3:02 3:30 2:09 2:58 2:21 1:16 2:11 2:18 1:15 0:50 0:46
2 393 Antonio Gil Poveda 23:48 1(54) 2(88) 3(79) 4(34) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta

3 COM. VALENCIANA 3:51 8:42 10:40 13:33 16:01 17:16 19:31 20:46 22:12 23:02 23:48
CC 2,864 km 3:51 4:51 1:58 2:53 2:28 1:15 2:15 1:15 1:26 0:50 0:46

3 393 Santiago Del Moral 24:41 1(40) 2(88) 3(79) 4(55) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta *101
2 COM. VALENCIANA 2:55 6:42 8:49 11:31 14:27 15:45 18:31 20:51 22:20 23:19 24:41 6:07

BA 2,826 km 2:55 3:47 2:07 2:42 2:56 1:18 2:46 2:20 1:29 0:59 1:22
4 390 Juan Francisco Gar 25:35 1(54) 2(88) 3(79) 4(78) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta

3 ANDALUCÍA ANDAL 5:12 8:27 10:45 12:58 16:57 18:06 20:52 22:23 23:53 24:50 25:35
CB 2,782 km 5:12 3:15 2:18 2:13 3:59 1:09 2:46 1:31 1:30 0:57 0:45

5 392 Manuel Domínguez 27:11 1(40) 2(88) 3(79) 4(55) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta
3 ANDALUCÍA ANDAL 4:05 8:12 10:40 13:46 16:43 17:57 21:04 24:21 25:42 26:31 27:11

BA 2,826 km 4:05 4:07 2:28 3:06 2:57 1:14 3:07 3:17 1:21 0:49 0:40
6 401 Ramiro González Ta 27:40 1(54) 2(88) 3(79) 4(78) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta

1 MURCIA MURCIA A 4:29 8:01 10:03 12:20 16:15 17:31 19:52 22:27 24:38 25:24 27:40
CB 2,782 km 4:29 3:32 2:02 2:17 3:55 1:16 2:21 2:35 2:11 0:46 2:16

7 393 Jesús Gil Poveda 28:10 1(43) 2(88) 3(79) 4(78) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta
1 COM. VALENCIANA 3:24 7:43 9:39 12:19 16:06 17:25 19:59 22:23 24:34 25:24 28:10

AB 2,760 km 3:24 4:19 1:56 2:40 3:47 1:19 2:34 2:24 2:11 0:50 2:46
8 390 Antonio José Olivar 28:36 1(43) 2(88) 3(79) 4(55) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta

1 ANDALUCÍA ANDAL 4:07 8:53 11:25 14:28 18:29 19:55 23:12 24:32 25:58 26:49 28:36
AA 2,823 km 4:07 4:46 2:32 3:03 4:01 1:26 3:17 1:20 1:26 0:51 1:47

9 397 Juan Carlos Mirand 28:38 1(54) 2(88) 3(79) 4(34) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta
2 MADRID MADRID A 6:01 11:15 13:19 16:08 19:58 21:21 23:51 25:09 26:19 27:15 28:38

CC 2,864 km 6:01 5:14 2:04 2:49 3:50 1:23 2:30 1:18 1:10 0:56 1:23
10 392 Juan David Pérez-C 29:15 1(54) 2(88) 3(79) 4(34) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta

1 ANDALUCÍA ANDAL 5:27 9:38 12:16 15:41 19:44 21:25 24:22 25:45 27:10 28:21 29:15
CC 2,864 km 5:27 4:11 2:38 3:25 4:03 1:41 2:57 1:23 1:25 1:11 0:54

11 395 José Font 29:19 1(40) 2(88) 3(79) 4(78) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta
3 COM. VALENCIANA 6:52 11:13 13:45 16:18 19:48 20:57 24:10 26:06 27:28 28:26 29:19

BB 2,763 km 6:52 4:21 2:32 2:33 3:30 1:09 3:13 1:56 1:22 0:58 0:53
12 391 Antonio Rodríguez 30:30 1(40) 2(88) 3(79) 4(78) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta

1 ANDALUCÍA ANDAL 5:27 10:17 13:12 16:29 19:52 21:34 25:02 26:39 28:10 29:25 30:30
BB 2,763 km 5:27 4:50 2:55 3:17 3:23 1:42 3:28 1:37 1:31 1:15 1:05

13 392 Rafael Sevillano Mu 30:51 1(43) 2(88) 3(79) 4(78) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta
2 ANDALUCÍA ANDAL 4:33 10:15 12:59 15:40 19:03 20:41 24:05 27:05 28:28 29:36 30:51

AB 2,760 km 4:33 5:42 2:44 2:41 3:23 1:38 3:24 3:00 1:23 1:08 1:15
14 396 Eugenio Rodríguez 30:58 1(43) 2(88) 3(79) 4(34) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta

1 GALICIA GALICIA A 4:59 9:36 12:12 15:53 20:42 22:18 25:04 26:44 28:37 29:49 30:58
AC 2,842 km 4:59 4:37 2:36 3:41 4:49 1:36 2:46 1:40 1:53 1:12 1:09

15 391 Agustín Pajaro Voui 33:53 1(54) 2(88) 3(79) 4(55) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta
2 ANDALUCÍA ANDAL 5:46 10:34 13:14 19:04 23:35 25:20 28:24 30:07 31:44 32:50 33:53

CA 2,845 km 5:46 4:48 2:40 5:50 4:31 1:45 3:04 1:43 1:37 1:06 1:03
16 391 Miguel Ángel García 33:57 1(43) 2(88) 3(79) 4(34) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta

3 ANDALUCÍA ANDAL 4:45 9:52 12:28 19:23 23:20 24:44 28:10 30:15 31:45 33:00 33:57
AC 2,842 km 4:45 5:07 2:36 6:55 3:57 1:24 3:26 2:05 1:30 1:15 0:57

17 396 Eduardo V. Ramos 34:09 1(54) 2(88) 3(79) 4(55) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta
3 GALICIA GALICIA A 6:57 11:33 14:22 18:48 24:13 25:51 29:14 30:36 32:13 33:14 34:09

CA 2,845 km 6:57 4:36 2:49 4:26 5:25 1:38 3:23 1:22 1:37 1:01 0:55
18 390 Antonio Cayetano G 34:20 1(40) 2(88) 3(79) 4(34) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta

2 ANDALUCÍA ANDAL 3:23 7:01 16:04 19:13 22:33 23:43 26:15 30:23 32:11 33:13 34:20
BC 2,845 km 3:23 3:38 9:03 3:09 3:20 1:10 2:32 4:08 1:48 1:02 1:07

19 394 José Ramón Sánche 34:24 1(40) 2(88) 3(79) 4(34) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta
1 COM. VALENCIANA 4:33 9:24 11:37 15:59 21:57 23:17 27:46 30:57 32:21 33:25 34:24

BC 2,845 km 4:33 4:51 2:13 4:22 5:58 1:20 4:29 3:11 1:24 1:04 0:59
20 395 Claude Fossez 34:40 1(43) 2(88) 3(79) 4(34) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta

2 COM. VALENCIANA 6:10 10:48 16:25 19:41 22:49 24:16 27:34 30:51 32:29 33:38 34:40
AC 2,842 km 6:10 4:38 5:37 3:16 3:08 1:27 3:18 3:17 1:38 1:09 1:02

21 400 Antonio López Lara 35:08 1(40) 2(88) 3(79) 4(34) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta
1 MIX MIX C 7:55 13:42 16:41 20:34 25:14 26:44 29:46 31:21 32:55 34:03 35:08

BC 2,845 km 7:55 5:47 2:59 3:53 4:40 1:30 3:02 1:35 1:34 1:08 1:05
22 397 José Luis Báscones 36:00 1(43) 2(88) 3(79) 4(78) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta

3 MADRID MADRID A 5:27 15:36 18:12 21:32 25:51 27:04 30:01 32:45 34:18 35:14 36:00
AB 2,760 km 5:27 10:09 2:36 3:20 4:19 1:13 2:57 2:44 1:33 0:56 0:46

23 397 José Luis Cobas Ló 36:16 1(40) 2(88) 3(79) 4(55) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta
1 MADRID MADRID A 5:05 9:47 12:26 15:25 20:00 21:27 24:35 25:59 27:25 28:30 36:16

BA 2,826 km 5:05 4:42 2:39 2:59 4:35 1:27 3:08 1:24 1:26 1:05 7:46
24 396 Evaristo González F 44:48 1(40) 2(88) 3(79) 4(78) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta

2 GALICIA GALICIA A 17:09 21:33 24:05 27:55 32:02 33:29 37:36 41:22 43:05 43:52 44:48
BB 2,763 km 17:09 4:24 2:32 3:50 4:07 1:27 4:07 3:46 1:43 0:47 0:56

25 398 Jesús Gago Calvo 49:30 1(54) 2(88) 3(79) 4(78) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta
1 MIX MIX A 7:47 18:59 22:25 25:08 29:34 31:45 41:55 44:53 47:16 48:24 49:30

CB 2,782 km 7:47 11:12 3:26 2:43 4:26 2:11 10:10 2:58 2:23 1:08 1:06
26 394 Ricardo Iñiguez Cre 52:21 1(43) 2(88) 3(79) 4(55) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta

3 COM. VALENCIANA 2:42 9:43 20:03 31:02 38:37 40:36 44:19 47:08 49:31 51:06 52:21
AA 2,823 km 2:42 7:01 10:20 10:59 7:35 1:59 3:43 2:49 2:23 1:35 1:15

27 394 Antonio Peris Giner 1:03:04 1(54) 2(88) 3(79) 4(78) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta
2 COM. VALENCIANA 11:56 19:44 22:37 27:58 44:33 46:07 49:40 55:51 57:30 58:30 1:03:04

CB 2,782 km 11:56 7:48 2:53 5:21 16:35 1:34 3:33 6:11 1:39 1:00 4:34
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VET C MASCULINO  (31) (cont.)

1 401 Pedro Mayol Cleme 22:36 1(43) 2(88) 3(79) 4(34) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta
3 MURCIA MURCIA A 3:02 6:32 8:41 11:39 14:00 15:16 17:27 19:45 21:00 21:50 22:36

AC 2,842 km 3:02 3:30 2:09 2:58 2:21 1:16 2:11 2:18 1:15 0:50 0:46

401 Juan Ferra Casado  en tarj. 1(40) 2(88) 3(79) 4(55) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta
2 MURCIA MURCIA A 3:41 6:55 8:54 11:17 14:00 15:07 17:34 19:56 ----- 21:22 22:29

BA 2,826 km 3:41 3:14 1:59 2:23 2:43 1:07 2:27 2:22 1:26 1:07
395 Karl Kristian Terkel  en tarj. 1(54) 2(88) 3(79) 4(55) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta

1 COM. VALENCIANA 5:13 8:26 10:46 13:22 19:56 21:22 24:03 ----- 26:13 27:14 28:19
CA 2,845 km 5:13 3:13 2:20 2:36 6:34 1:26 2:41 2:10 1:01 1:05

398 Luis Diéguez Marga 1(40) 2(88) 3(79) 4(34) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta
3 MIX MIX A 2:36:03 2:42:05 2:44:38 2:49:06 2:53:51 2:55:42 2:58:47 3:01:19 3:03:48 3:04:58 3:05:58

BC 2,845 km 2:36:03 6:02 2:33 4:28 4:45 1:51 3:05 2:32 2:29 1:10 1:00
399 Roy Dawson 1(40) 2(88) 3(79) 4(78) 5(51) 6(52) 7(91) 8(68) 9(74) 10(200) Meta

2 MIX MIX B 57:08 1:01:04 1:03:24 1:11:24 1:14:55 1:16:33 1:19:41 1:23:38 1:26:22 1:27:42 1:28:52
BB 2,763 km 57:08 3:56 2:20 8:00 3:31 1:38 3:08 3:57 2:44 1:20 1:10

VET B MASCULINO  (111)

1 207 Alberto Mínguez Viñ 31:48 1(31) 2(78) 3(79) 4(80) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(57) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
3 MADRID MADRID A 2:21 4:26 6:35 9:11 10:12 12:02 13:30 16:38 18:14 21:55 24:16 25:16 28:14 28:52

BAB 4,855 km 2:21 2:05 2:09 2:36 1:01 1:50 1:28 3:08 1:36 3:41 2:21 1:00 2:58 0:38
15(74) 16(200) Meta
30:09 30:51 31:48
1:17 0:42 0:57

2 216 Per Jansson 33:03 1(33) 2(78) 3(79) 4(82) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(49) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
1 MIX MIX A 2:52 4:47 6:57 9:38 10:35 12:25 13:49 16:32 18:10 21:22 24:50 25:47 29:01 29:43

CBA 4,881 km 2:52 1:55 2:10 2:41 0:57 1:50 1:24 2:43 1:38 3:12 3:28 0:57 3:14 0:42
15(74) 16(200) Meta
31:15 31:59 33:03
1:32 0:44 1:04

3 184 José Manuel Martín 33:42 1(33) 2(78) 3(79) 4(81) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(58) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
3 ANDALUCÍA ANDAL 3:46 5:35 7:39 10:17 11:24 13:14 14:38 17:25 19:23 22:53 26:02 27:08 29:59 30:50

CCC 5,016 km 3:46 1:49 2:04 2:38 1:07 1:50 1:24 2:47 1:58 3:30 3:09 1:06 2:51 0:51
15(74) 16(200) Meta
32:24 33:03 33:42
1:34 0:39 0:39

4 217 Salvador Martínez C 33:55 1(32) 2(78) 3(79) 4(81) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(49) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
1 MURCIA MURCIA A 2:38 5:11 7:26 10:59 12:13 14:06 15:37 18:31 20:08 23:21 25:29 26:38 29:58 30:44

ACA 4,886 km 2:38 2:33 2:15 3:33 1:14 1:53 1:31 2:54 1:37 3:13 2:08 1:09 3:20 0:46
15(74) 16(200) Meta
32:14 32:58 33:55
1:30 0:44 0:57

5 211 N.N. 33:57 1(32) 2(78) 3(79) 4(80) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(49) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
1 MADRID MADRID E 2:23 4:59 7:24 10:08 11:21 13:29 15:01 18:02 19:55 23:02 25:25 26:27 29:48 30:48

AAA 4,805 km 2:23 2:36 2:25 2:44 1:13 2:08 1:32 3:01 1:53 3:07 2:23 1:02 3:21 1:00
15(74) 16(200) Meta
32:06 32:54 33:57
1:18 0:48 1:03

6 184 Antonio Guerrero G 34:17 1(32) 2(78) 3(79) 4(80) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(49) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
1 ANDALUCÍA ANDAL 2:41 5:10 7:25 10:11 11:16 13:31 15:02 18:20 20:01 23:12 25:26 26:40 29:52 30:41

AAA 4,805 km 2:41 2:29 2:15 2:46 1:05 2:15 1:31 3:18 1:41 3:11 2:14 1:14 3:12 0:49
15(74) 16(200) Meta
32:12 33:00 34:17
1:31 0:48 1:17

7 191 Ramiro Barroso De 35:38 1(32) 2(78) 3(79) 4(82) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(58) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
3 CASTILLA LA MANC 2:54 5:12 7:35 10:39 11:29 13:28 14:59 18:49 21:53 25:31 27:42 28:46 32:07 32:48

ABC 4,887 km 2:54 2:18 2:23 3:04 0:50 1:59 1:31 3:50 3:04 3:38 2:11 1:04 3:21 0:41
15(74) 16(200) Meta
34:21 35:03 35:38
1:33 0:42 0:35

8 207 Juan Pedro Caraça- 36:26 1(33) 2(78) 3(79) 4(82) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(58) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
1 MADRID MADRID A 3:20 5:20 7:36 10:47 11:49 13:44 15:11 18:24 21:06 25:00 27:55 29:01 32:21 33:21

CBC 4,949 km 3:20 2:00 2:16 3:11 1:02 1:55 1:27 3:13 2:42 3:54 2:55 1:06 3:20 1:00
15(74) 16(200) Meta
34:42 35:31 36:26
1:21 0:49 0:55

9 219 Gregoire Schrago 36:57 1(31) 2(78) 3(79) 4(82) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(58) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
3 OLC SKOG Lisboa 2:41 5:02 7:32 10:29 11:28 13:24 15:01 18:19 21:00 24:56 28:17 29:18 32:42 33:45

BBC 4,900 km 2:41 2:21 2:30 2:57 0:59 1:56 1:37 3:18 2:41 3:56 3:21 1:01 3:24 1:03
15(74) 16(200) Meta
35:21 36:12 36:57
1:36 0:51 0:45

10 212 Miguel Ángel Durán 37:11 1(33) 2(78) 3(79) 4(82) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(57) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
2 MADRID MADRID F 3:40 6:17 8:37 11:38 12:36 14:32 16:05 19:39 21:56 25:53 28:49 30:05 33:23 34:07

CBB 4,918 km 3:40 2:37 2:20 3:01 0:58 1:56 1:33 3:34 2:17 3:57 2:56 1:16 3:18 0:44
15(74) 16(200) Meta
35:42 36:29 37:11
1:35 0:47 0:42
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VET B MASCULINO  (111 (cont.)

1 207 Alberto Mínguez Viñ 31:48 1(31) 2(78) 3(79) 4(80) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(57) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
3 MADRID MADRID A 2:21 4:26 6:35 9:11 10:12 12:02 13:30 16:38 18:14 21:55 24:16 25:16 28:14 28:52

BAB 4,855 km 2:21 2:05 2:09 2:36 1:01 1:50 1:28 3:08 1:36 3:41 2:21 1:00 2:58 0:38
15(74) 16(200) Meta
30:09 30:51 31:48
1:17 0:42 0:57

11 191 Blas López Descalz 37:33 1(33) 2(78) 3(79) 4(80) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(57) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
2 CASTILLA LA MANC 2:24 4:32 6:53 9:38 10:45 12:47 14:21 19:40 21:58 25:52 28:41 29:51 32:59 33:58

CAB 4,904 km 2:24 2:08 2:21 2:45 1:07 2:02 1:34 5:19 2:18 3:54 2:49 1:10 3:08 0:59
15(74) 16(200) Meta
35:43 36:31 37:33
1:45 0:48 1:02

11 199 Ventura Galera Ucle 37:33 1(33) 2(78) 3(79) 4(82) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(49) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
3 COM. VALENCIANA 3:35 5:48 8:12 11:38 12:35 15:06 16:44 19:56 21:48 25:52 28:19 29:33 33:29 34:18

CBA 4,881 km 3:35 2:13 2:24 3:26 0:57 2:31 1:38 3:12 1:52 4:04 2:27 1:14 3:56 0:49
15(74) 16(200) Meta
35:59 36:49 37:33
1:41 0:50 0:44

11 185 Juan José Durán O 37:33 1(31) 2(78) 3(79) 4(80) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(49) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
1 ANDALUCÍA ANDAL 3:02 5:24 7:53 10:46 11:56 14:01 15:35 18:51 20:46 24:09 27:52 29:01 32:41 33:45

BAA 4,818 km 3:02 2:22 2:29 2:53 1:10 2:05 1:34 3:16 1:55 3:23 3:43 1:09 3:40 1:04
15(74) 16(200) Meta
35:35 36:29 37:33
1:50 0:54 1:04

14 194 Daniel Isla Zorita 37:45 1(33) 2(78) 3(79) 4(82) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(58) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
2 CASTILLA Y LEON C 3:32 5:46 8:31 11:27 12:28 14:29 16:02 19:07 21:33 25:20 28:54 30:00 33:18 34:08

CBC 4,949 km 3:32 2:14 2:45 2:56 1:01 2:01 1:33 3:05 2:26 3:47 3:34 1:06 3:18 0:50
15(74) 16(200) Meta
35:45 36:35 37:45
1:37 0:50 1:10

15 219 Manuel Dias 38:30 1(33) 2(78) 3(79) 4(81) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(49) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
1 OLC SKOG Lisboa 3:29 5:33 8:02 11:05 12:21 14:34 16:10 19:18 21:14 24:49 29:34 30:49 34:09 35:17

CCA 4,948 km 3:29 2:04 2:29 3:03 1:16 2:13 1:36 3:08 1:56 3:35 4:45 1:15 3:20 1:08
15(74) 16(200) Meta
36:50 37:45 38:30
1:33 0:55 0:45

16 219 Andreas Grote 38:57 1(32) 2(78) 3(79) 4(80) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(57) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
2 OLC SKOG Lisboa 2:59 5:47 8:25 11:36 13:00 15:09 16:48 20:37 23:03 27:14 29:50 30:59 34:34 35:27

AAB 4,842 km 2:59 2:48 2:38 3:11 1:24 2:09 1:39 3:49 2:26 4:11 2:36 1:09 3:35 0:53
15(74) 16(200) Meta
37:06 37:56 38:57
1:39 0:50 1:01

17 217 Fermín Barceló Otal 39:05 1(31) 2(78) 3(79) 4(80) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(57) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
2 MURCIA MURCIA A 3:14 5:45 8:17 11:33 12:59 15:20 17:02 20:24 22:34 27:21 29:35 30:53 34:37 35:32

BAB 4,855 km 3:14 2:31 2:32 3:16 1:26 2:21 1:42 3:22 2:10 4:47 2:14 1:18 3:44 0:55
15(74) 16(200) Meta
37:15 38:01 39:05
1:43 0:46 1:04

18 190 Roberto Montes Mar 39:13 1(32) 2(78) 3(79) 4(81) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(49) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
1 ASTURIAS ASTURIAS 2:59 5:44 8:22 11:57 13:15 15:21 17:00 20:20 22:12 25:55 30:31 31:35 34:56 35:48

ACA 4,886 km 2:59 2:45 2:38 3:35 1:18 2:06 1:39 3:20 1:52 3:43 4:36 1:04 3:21 0:52
15(74) 16(200) Meta
37:30 38:22 39:13
1:42 0:52 0:51

19 194 David Sanz Gaton 39:19 1(32) 2(78) 3(79) 4(81) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(49) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
3 CASTILLA Y LEON C 3:39 6:16 9:00 12:27 14:02 16:21 17:59 21:36 23:57 27:55 30:46 32:00 35:25 36:19

ACA 4,886 km 3:39 2:37 2:44 3:27 1:35 2:19 1:38 3:37 2:21 3:58 2:51 1:14 3:25 0:54
15(74) 16(200) Meta
37:53 38:37 39:19
1:34 0:44 0:42

20 194 Teofilo Gil Mediavill 39:36 1(31) 2(78) 3(79) 4(80) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(57) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
1 CASTILLA Y LEON C 2:52 5:18 7:39 10:30 11:47 13:46 15:15 18:21 20:36 24:38 30:33 31:35 35:32 36:22

BAB 4,855 km 2:52 2:26 2:21 2:51 1:17 1:59 1:29 3:06 2:15 4:02 5:55 1:02 3:57 0:50
15(74) 16(200) Meta
37:53 38:41 39:36
1:31 0:48 0:55

20 212 Miguel A. Álvarez B 39:36 1(32) 2(78) 3(79) 4(81) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(58) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
3 MADRID MADRID F 3:34 6:03 8:56 12:07 13:43 16:00 17:30 20:53 23:22 28:00 30:49 31:58 35:46 36:37

ACC 4,954 km 3:34 2:29 2:53 3:11 1:36 2:17 1:30 3:23 2:29 4:38 2:49 1:09 3:48 0:51
15(74) 16(200) Meta
38:07 38:52 39:36
1:30 0:45 0:44

22 212 Jesús María Bernal 39:40 1(31) 2(78) 3(79) 4(80) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(49) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
1 MADRID MADRID F 3:02 5:52 8:46 12:15 13:31 15:59 17:41 20:51 22:53 26:45 30:18 31:23 35:39 36:27

BAA 4,818 km 3:02 2:50 2:54 3:29 1:16 2:28 1:42 3:10 2:02 3:52 3:33 1:05 4:16 0:48
15(74) 16(200) Meta
37:57 38:46 39:40
1:30 0:49 0:54
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VET B MASCULINO  (111 (cont.)

1 207 Alberto Mínguez Viñ 31:48 1(31) 2(78) 3(79) 4(80) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(57) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
3 MADRID MADRID A 2:21 4:26 6:35 9:11 10:12 12:02 13:30 16:38 18:14 21:55 24:16 25:16 28:14 28:52

BAB 4,855 km 2:21 2:05 2:09 2:36 1:01 1:50 1:28 3:08 1:36 3:41 2:21 1:00 2:58 0:38
15(74) 16(200) Meta
30:09 30:51 31:48
1:17 0:42 0:57

23 209 Cristóbal Fernánde 39:47 1(33) 2(78) 3(79) 4(80) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(49) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
2 MADRID MADRID C 2:55 6:27 8:52 12:06 13:26 15:45 17:33 21:18 23:22 27:10 30:44 31:54 35:27 36:21

CAA 4,867 km 2:55 3:32 2:25 3:14 1:20 2:19 1:48 3:45 2:04 3:48 3:34 1:10 3:33 0:54
15(74) 16(200) Meta
37:54 38:46 39:47
1:33 0:52 1:01

24 208 Jesús Jiménez Rom 40:05 1(33) 2(78) 3(79) 4(82) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(57) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
3 MADRID MADRID B 1:54 4:25 8:00 11:49 12:51 15:18 17:08 20:57 23:19 28:05 30:54 32:10 36:00 36:52

CBB 4,918 km 1:54 2:31 3:35 3:49 1:02 2:27 1:50 3:49 2:22 4:46 2:49 1:16 3:50 0:52
15(74) 16(200) Meta
38:34 39:25 40:05
1:42 0:51 0:40

25 185 José Luis Rodrígue 40:06 1(33) 2(78) 3(79) 4(82) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(57) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
2 ANDALUCÍA ANDAL 3:27 8:14 10:46 14:01 15:03 17:04 18:41 22:04 24:31 28:26 30:55 32:03 35:33 36:19

CBB 4,918 km 3:27 4:47 2:32 3:15 1:02 2:01 1:37 3:23 2:27 3:55 2:29 1:08 3:30 0:46
15(74) 16(200) Meta
37:55 38:44 40:06
1:36 0:49 1:22

26 214 David Seward 40:20 1(33) 2(78) 3(79) 4(80) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(58) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
3 MADRID MADRID H 3:19 5:32 8:19 11:36 12:55 15:12 16:52 20:20 23:29 28:12 30:31 31:42 36:07 36:58

CAC 4,935 km 3:19 2:13 2:47 3:17 1:19 2:17 1:40 3:28 3:09 4:43 2:19 1:11 4:25 0:51
15(74) 16(200) Meta
38:37 39:29 40:20
1:39 0:52 0:51

27 220 Per Kallhauge 40:43 1(31) 2(78) 3(79) 4(82) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(58) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
2 Snattringe SK Snatt 2:13 4:50 7:30 10:50 11:49 13:54 15:30 19:39 22:39 26:35 31:12 32:21 36:03 36:48

BBC 4,900 km 2:13 2:37 2:40 3:20 0:59 2:05 1:36 4:09 3:00 3:56 4:37 1:09 3:42 0:45
15(74) 16(200) Meta
38:19 39:08 40:43
1:31 0:49 1:35

28 198 Ramon Illa Gay 40:49 1(33) 2(78) 3(79) 4(82) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(57) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
1 CATALUNYA CATALU 3:59 6:31 9:13 12:20 13:14 15:31 17:23 21:06 23:36 27:50 30:57 32:28 36:06 37:11

CBB 4,918 km 3:59 2:32 2:42 3:07 0:54 2:17 1:52 3:43 2:30 4:14 3:07 1:31 3:38 1:05
15(74) 16(200) Meta
39:10 40:03 40:49
1:59 0:53 0:46

29 193 Jose Miguel Mesas 40:57 1(32) 2(78) 3(79) 4(80) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(57) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
1 CASTILLA LA MANC 3:21 6:23 9:03 13:13 14:30 16:42 18:30 22:00 25:01 28:40 31:25 32:38 36:02 36:54

AAB 4,842 km 3:21 3:02 2:40 4:10 1:17 2:12 1:48 3:30 3:01 3:39 2:45 1:13 3:24 0:52
15(74) 16(200) Meta
38:42 39:27 40:57
1:48 0:45 1:30

30 220 Johan Lidmar 41:06 1(32) 2(78) 3(79) 4(80) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(57) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
1 Snattringe SK Snatt 2:52 5:43 8:37 11:36 12:51 15:17 17:06 22:14 24:49 28:49 31:28 32:35 36:14 37:06

AAB 4,842 km 2:52 2:51 2:54 2:59 1:15 2:26 1:49 5:08 2:35 4:00 2:39 1:07 3:39 0:52
15(74) 16(200) Meta
38:46 39:39 41:06
1:40 0:53 1:27

31 221 N.N. 41:07 1(31) 2(78) 3(79) 4(80) 5(42) 6(83) 7(84) 8(85) 9(57) 10(86) 11(51) 12(52) 13(61) 14(72)
1 Snattringe SK Snatt 3:26 5:48 8:35 11:35 13:01 15:23 17:11 22:25 24:45 28:56 31:22 32:34 36:12 37:06

